Borough of Ho-Ho-Kus Bergen County, New Jersey Planning Board Agenda January 12, 2017 Reorganization Meeting

Call to Order

Open Public Meetings Act Statement

Roll Call: Messrs. Berardo, Pierson, Reade, Newman, McVey, Carrick,

Policastro, Jones, Councilman Rorty, Chairman Hanlon,

Mayor Randall

Oaths of Office:

Mr. James Pierson, Member, Term Expiration, 12/31/20

Mr. Peter Newman, Member, Term Expiration, 12/31/20

Councilman Rorty, Member, Term Expiration, 12/31/17

Mr. William Jones, Member, Term Expiration, 12/31/17

Mr. Brett Carrick, Member, Term Expiration, 12/31/20

Mr. Dane Policastro, Alt. Member, Term Expiration, 12/31/18

Appointment of Board Secretary Nomination of Chairman Nomination of Vice Chairman Appointment of Board Attorney Resolution of 2017 Meeting Dates Adoption of By-Laws, 2017

Adjournment

Agenda Subject to Change